LCD Kit
Specifications
9.4", 10.4", 12.1", 15", LCD Panel
Shipping with invertor
Order Information
LCD-094D-0: 9.4" DSTN LCD kit with inventor
LCD-104T-0: 10.4" TFT LCD kit with inventor
LCD-121T-0: 12.1" TFT LCD kit with inventor
LCD-150T-0: 15" TFT LCD kit with inventor
Mini order 10 units for each of LCD models
Dimension
LCD Specifications